poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 026 -

Spring 2017

Division 026 - Jiyukukan

Black Tier

Name
Yuichi Ohno

Ryo Sasaki
Satoshi Sone
Hiroaki Yoshino
Naoyoshi Chiba

White Tier

Name
Sumito Yamagata

Yuko Murakami
Shuichiro Nakano
Yoshiko Sasaki

Green Tier

Name
Hiroomi Fukumoto

Hiromi Kikuchi
Yoshihisa Ono
Hideaki Takahashi
Shinichi Tsuiji

Reiji Furusaki
Satoshi Mori

Ryo Nakata
Haruaki Taguchi
Eri Uchida

Yoshihiro Watanabe
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07820
08245
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05795
07821
06165
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